
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 260.0 10

2 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 202.6 255.0 8

3 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 218.6 245.0 6

4 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 235.0 4

5 Bryce  Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 230.0 2

6 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 198.6 200.0 1

7 Thomas Kraus Basehor Linwood 214.0 200.0 0

8 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 217.2 200.0 0

9 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 204.0 0 0

10 Kendall NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 217.8 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 400.0 10

2 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 204.0 375.0 8

3 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 217.2 360.0 6

4 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 202.6 355.0 4

5 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 350.0 2

6 Bryce  Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 345.0 1

7 Thomas Kraus Basehor Linwood 214.0 340.0 0

8 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 198.6 335.0 0

9 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 218.6 315.0 0

10 Kendall NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 217.8 0 0



Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 285.0 10

2 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 202.6 275.0 8

3 Bryce  Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 265.0 6

4 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 245.0 4

5 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 204.0 230.0 2

6 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 198.6 225.0 1

7 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 218.6 225.0 0

8 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 217.2 200.0 0

9 Thomas Kraus Basehor Linwood 214.0 190.0 0

10 Kendall NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 217.8 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jalen Blackwell Topeka High 218.6 945.0 10

2 TYLER LADSON Washburn Rural 202.6 885.0 8

3 Bryce  Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 840.0 6

4 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 209.0 830.0 4

5 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 218.6 785.0 2

6 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 198.6 760.0 1

7 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 217.2 760.0 0

8 Thomas Kraus Basehor Linwood 214.0 730.0 0

9 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 204.0 605.0 0

10 Kendall NOVO-GRADAC Basehor Linwood 217.8 0 0


